School Districts in Clarion County

County
Clarion
Clarion
Clarion
Clarion
Clarion
Clarion

Clarion

School District
Allegheny-Clarion Valley SD
Clarion Area SD
Clarion-Limestone Area SD
Keystone SD

North Clarion County SD
Redbank Valley SD

Union SD

Population, 2020
5,434
7,546
7,581
7,544
4,642
7,818
4,161

Rural / Urban
Rural
Rural
Rural
Rural
Rural
Rural
Rural



