School Districts in Clarion County

County	School District	Population, 2020	Rural / Urban
Clarion	Allegheny-Clarion Valley SD	5,434	Rural
Clarion	Clarion Area SD	7,546	Rural
Clarion	Clarion-Limestone Area SD	7,581	Rural
Clarion	Keystone SD	7,544	Rural
Clarion	North Clarion County SD	4,642	Rural
Clarion	Redbank Valley SD	7,818	Rural
Clarion	Union SD	4,161	Rural